
CODIIMnt 

Schneider 

Business Purpose 
NorQuest Expense Claim 

Date �11e .Type· 

2018/09/30 KMS 

2018/10/(
)

2 KMS 

2018/10/03 KMS 

2018/10/09 KMS 

2018/10/19 KMS 

2018/10/25 KMS 

2018/11/05 KMS 

2018/11/26 KMS 

2018/12/11 KMS 

2018/12/12 KMS 

2019/01/07 KMS 

2019/01/08 KMS 

2019/01/18 KMS 

2019/01/24 KMS 

2019/02/12 KMS 

2019/02/21 KMS 

2019/02/26 KMS 

2019/03/0l KMS 

2018/10/26 DINNER 

2018/11/27 DINNER 

2018/11/29 DINNER 

2019/03/06 SUPPL 

2019/03/06 SUPPL 

2019/03/06 SUPPL 

2018/11/19 HOST 

2018/10/25 HOST 

2018/10/15 HOST 

2019/02/27 HOST 

2018/10/25 OTHER 

2018/10/29 OTHER 

2018/11/01 OTHER 

Description 

Mileage to T&L retreat - 94kms 

Mileage from T&L retreat - 94 kms 

Mileage to event - 2Bkms 

Mileage to meeting - 2lkms 

Mileage to Conference 30kms 

Mileage to/from airport - 50kms 

mileage to/from event - 30Jcms 

Mileage to/from airport - 50Jcms 

Mileage to/from meeting - 27kms 

Mileage to/from event - 17 kms 

Mileage to Board Retreat - 94kms 

Mileage from Board Retreat - 94kms 

Mileage to/from meeting - 14kms 

Mileage to/from Airport - 50kms 

mileage to/from Drayton Valley - 289kms 

Mileage to/from meeting - 2kms 

Mileage to/from meeting l 7kms 

Mileage to/from meeting 17kms 

Dinner Per Diem for ACOSAO 

Dinner Per Diem for CBOC 

Dinner Per Diem for CBOC 

Supplies for Civil Societ!{ Event 

Supplies for Civil Society Event 

Supplies for Civil Society Event 

Welcome lunch for new Dean 

Dinner in Calgary for SAO 

Offsite interview tor Dean Position 

Congratulatory lunch for award winner 

Airport Parking for SAO/ACOSAO meetings 

Parking for meeting 

Cab for Whitecourt visit 

Account FUnd Dej.)tID 

6000 lO 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 lO 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 lO 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 lO 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6054 20 35100 

6054 20 35100 

6054 20 35100 

6003 10 20000 

6003 10 20000 

6003 10 20000 

6003 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

6000 10 20000 

.,. 

NORQUEST , 
COLLEGE 

Location ·Anaiyaia Project Amount 

999 47.47 

999 47.47 

999 14.14 

999 10.61 

999 15.15 

999 25.25 

999 15.15 

999 25.25 

999 13.64 

999 8.59 

999 47.47 

999 47.47 

999 7.07 

999 25.25 

999 !-45.95 

999 1.01 

999 8.59 

999 8.59 

999 20.75 

999 20.75 

999 20.75 

999 ER95004 125.61 

999 ER95004 48.72 

999 ER95004 153.74 

999 171.47 

999 47.40 

999 79.70 

999 56.15 

999 54.00 

999 16.00 

999 11.00 


























